FORMULA STUDENT
NETHERLANDS

2023 Penalties
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Car Number Type

E48
E95
E22
EOO
E48
ES58
E69
E77
E85
112
EO3
326
189
E10
E69
E26
E10
E26
E22
E69
E72
E48
E61
E77
E1l
E33
151
221
373
E10
E48

Warning

Penalty - 10
Warning

Penalty - 10
Penalty - 10
Penalty - 10
Penalty - 10
Penalty - 10
Penalty - 25
Penalty - 10
Penalty - 10
Warning

Penalty - 50
Penalty - 50
Penalty - 50
Penalty - 20
Warning

Penalty - 20
Penalty - 50
Penalty - 50
Penalty - 25
Warning

Penalty - 25
Penalty - 25
Penalty - 10
Penalty - 10
Penalty - 10
Penalty - 10
Penalty - 10
Penalty - 10
Penalty - 10

Description

Breach of NL7.1.1

Breach of NL7.1.1

Neglecting official announcement

Team Members on pitwall

Team Members on pitwall

Team Members on pitwall

Team Members on pitwall

Arguments with officials in A/E

Incompliancy TSAC

Media in restricted area

Media in restricted area

Rear toe compliance

Violation of T4.2

Incompliancy TSAC

Incompliancy TSAC

Incompliancy Rear Wing Mount

Play in toe links and pushrod bearings
Incompliancy TSAL

TSAC Cells not constrainted on largest surface area
TSAC Cells not constrainted on largest surface area
TSAC Cells not constrainted on full pressure
Pushing car without pushbar

Breach of A3.2 - not following instructions from officials
Breach of A3.2 - not following instructions from officials
Missed Team Manager Meeting

Missed Team Manager Meeting

Missed Team Manager Meeting

Missed Team Manager Meeting

Missed Team Manager Meeting

Missed Team Manager Meeting

Missed Team Manager Meeting




